Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NACHI 24092EK305%§

AT R d
D
B
r
r
AR da(min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Ny Mass
BEAKIE BT Cr
Cor
A5 Bk Grease
0il

NACHI 24092EK30E K

B
r -
L
o=
|
|
3 t+13

@0,

5.0
279000
6100000
9650000
510

640

| ¢4,

mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

| ¢d,

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/d2953cbd. html

@Dy



http://www.sozhou.com/p/d2953cbd.html

